
Solicitors by Specialism 

Advocacy Workers are not qualified in law. Whilst they often have a working knowledge of legislation like the 

Mental Health Act, the Adults With Incapacity Act and the Adult Support and Protection Act, Ceartas Advocacy 

Workers cannot and will not give you formal legal advice or counsel.  

This list of solicitors was compiled from the website of the Law Society of Scotland: inclusion of these companies 

in this list should not be considered as a recommendation for any particular firm, and the role of this information 

sheet is to provide individuals with options and choices. 

http://www.lawscot.org.uk/wcm/lssservices/Find_a_Solicitor/Core/directory.aspx 

 

Area of specialism - Family Law 

Law firm Address Contact details 

MHD Law  63 Carlton Place Glasgow G5 9TW 0141 420 2430 

Morisons  53 Bothwell Street  Glasgow  G2 6TS 0141 332 5666 

Simpson & Marwick 144 West George Street  Glasgow  G2 2HG 0141 248 2666 

Brodies  2 Blythswood Square  Glasgow G2 4AD 0141 248 4672 

Harper Macleod The Ca'd'oro 45 Gordon Street  Glasgow  G1 3PE 0141 221 8888 

Brechin Tindal Oatts 48 St. Vincent Street  Glasgow  G2 5HS 0141 221 8012 

MTM Family Law  2nd Floor 91 Mitchell Street  Glasgow  G1 3LN 0141 611 7535 

Wright, Johnston & Mackenzie  302 St. Vincent Street  Glasgow  G2 5RZ 0141 248 3434 

Morton Fraser  145 St Vincent Street  Glasgow  G2 5JF 0141 274 1100 

Solicitors in Local Area  

Law firm Address Contact details 

Pacitti Jones 64 Townhead Kirkintilloch Glasgow G66 1NZ 0141 777 8899 

Ian Gow 18 Cairnhill Rd Bearsden G61 1AU 0141 943 0536 

Ruthven Keenan & Pollock 832 Crow Road Anniesland Glasgow G13 1HB 0141 954 2901 

Miller Beckett & Jackson 1 Alexandra Ave Lenzie G66 5BE 0141 776 7761 

Campbell Riddell Breeze Paterson 21 Park Road Milingavie G62 6PJ 0141 956 5454 

http://www.lawscot.org.uk/wcm/lssservices/Find_a_Solicitor/Core/directory.aspx


 

  

Area of specialism –Elderly and Power Of Attorney 

Law firm Address Contact details 

Jeffrey Aitken Fortune House 74 Waterloo Street  Glasgow  G2 7DA 0141 221 5983 

Miller Beckett & Jackson 190 St Vincent Street  Glasgow  G2 5SP 0141 204 2833 

McSparran McCormick Waterloo Chambers 19 Waterloo Street  Glasgow  G2 6AH 0141 248 7962 

Hughes Dowdall Sterling House 20 Renfield Street Glasgow G2 5AP 0141 240 7020 

West Anderson & Co. 92 Bath Street  Glasgow  G2 2EJ 0141 332 6671 

Gallen & Company Ltd 419 Nitshill Road  Glasgow  G53 7BN 0141 880 7148 

Archibald Sharp & Son 270 Dumbarton Road Partick  Glasgow  G11 6TX 0141 339 3036 

Campbell Sievewright & Co. 357 Victoria Road  Glasgow  G42 8YZ 0141 422 2642 

James K. Cameron St. George's Buildings 5 St Vincent Place  Glasgow  G1 2DH 0141 221 4787 

Thomas, Carlin & Pender 1490 Paisley Road West  Glasgow  G52 1SP 0141 883 6227 

Dykes, Glass & Co. 65 Bath Street  Glasgow  G2 2BX 0141 332 2794 

Campbell Cathcart 3 Lynedoch Place  Glasgow  G3 6AB 0141 331 1312 

Fleming & Reid 180 Hope Street  Glasgow  G2 2UE 0141 331 1144 

Brown & Co. Fleming House, 134 Renfrew St  Glasgow  G3 6ST 0141 353 3354 

Brechin Tindal Oatts 48 St. Vincent Street  Glasgow  G2 5HS 0141 221 8012 

MSM Solicitors 2 Bridgeton Cross Glasgow  G40 1BW 0141 554 8111 

Bird Semple 21 Blythswood Square  Glasgow G2 4BL 0141 304 3434 

Jain, Neil & Ruddy 1869 Great Western Road Anniesland  Glasgow  G13 2UX 0141 950 4672 

Jain, Neil & Ruddy 12 Sandyford Pl Sauchiehall Street  Glasgow  G3 7NB 0141 221 8778 

Hamilton Burns & Company Carlton Buildings 63 Carlton Place  Glasgow  G5 9TW 0141 429 0600 



  

Area of specialism – Disability 

Law firm Address Contact details 

McSparran McCormick Waterloo Chambers 19 Waterloo Street  Glasgow  G2 6AH 0141 248 7962 

Levy & McRae 266 St. Vincent Street  Glasgow  G2 5RL 0141 307 2311 

Hughes Dowdall Sterling House 20 Renfield Street  Glasgow  G2 5AP 0141 240 7020 

Livingstone Brown 84-87 Carlton Place  Glasgow  G5 9TD 0141 429 8166 

Keith J. Tuck 254 Saracen Street Possilpark  Glasgow  G22 5LF 0141 336 2020 

Brown & Co. LSA, Fleming House, 134 Renfrew St  Glasgow G3 6ST 0141 353 3354 

Stewart Murray & Co. 3 Oakfield Avenue  Glasgow G12 8JF 0141 357 5151 

Brechin Tindal Oatts 48 St. Vincent Street  Glasgow  G2 5HS 0141 221 8012 

Angus McIntosh & Simon 
Hodge 

Castlemilk Law & Money Advice Centre 155 Castlemilk 
Drive,Castlemilk  Glasgow  G45 9UG 

0141 634 0313 

 

Rosie Sorrell 
Ethnic Minorities Law Centre 41 St. Vincent Place  Glasgow  
G1 2ER 

0141 204 2888 
 

Jain, Neil & Ruddy 
The Town House,12 Sandyford Pl Sauchiehall Street  
Glasgow  G3 7NB 

0141 221 8778  

McGrade & Co Limited Standard Buildings 94 Hope Street  Glasgow  G2 6QB 0141 221 4488 

Hamilton Burns & Company Carlton Buildings 63 Carlton Place  Glasgow  G5 9TW 0141 429 0600 

DLA Piper Scotland LLP 249 West George Street  Glasgow  G2 4RB 08700 111 111 

Wright, Johnston & Mackenzie  302 St. Vincent Street  Glasgow  G2 5RZ 0141 248 3434 

DAC Beachcroft Scotland  125 West Regent Street Glasgow  G2 2SA 0141 248 6688 

MacRoberts  Capella 60 York Street  Glasgow  G2 8JX 0141 3031100 

McClure Naismith  292 St. Vincent street Glasgow G2 5TQ 0141 2042700 

Grant & Wylie 90 Mitchell street Glasgow G1 3LY 0141 211 1035 

T.C. Young  7 West George Street Glasgow G2 1BA 0141 221 5562 



 

Ceartas Advocacy    Tel:  0141 775 0433 

Suites 5 – 7, McGregor House  Fax:  0141 776 1369 

10 Donaldson Crescent  Email: info@ceartas.org.uk 

Kirkintilloch     Web: www.ceartas.org.uk 

G66 1XF     Ceartas is a company limited by guarantee No 264199. Recognised as a charity in Scotland No SC035269. 

Area of specialism – Mental Health 

Law firm Address Contact details 

Jeffrey Aitken Fortune House 74 Waterloo Street  Glasgow  G2 7DA 0141 221 5983 

Mellicks 160 Hope Street  Glasgow  G2 2TL 0141 332 0902 

McSparran McCormick Waterloo Chambers 19 Waterloo Street  Glasgow  G2 6AH 0141 248 7962 

Hughes Dowdall Sterling House 20 Renfield Street  Glasgow  G2 5AP 0141 240 7020 

West Anderson & Co. 92 Bath Street  Glasgow  G2 2EJ 0141 332 6671 

Gallen & Company Ltd 40 Carlton Place  Glasgow  G5 9TW 0141 420 8250 

Archibald Sharp & Son 270 Dumbarton Road Partick Glasgow  G11 6TX 0141 339 3036 

Thomas, Carlin & Pender 1490 Paisley Road West  Glasgow  G52 1SP 0141 883 6227 

Anthony Mahon Limited 48 West George Street  Glasgow  G2 1BP 0141 332 1587 

Livingstone Brown 84-87 Carlton Place  Glasgow  G5 9TD 0141 429 8166 

J.C. Hughes & Co. 1007 Tollcross Road  Glasgow  G32 8UW 0141 778 5585 

Keith J. Tuck 254 Saracen Street Possilpark  Glasgow  G22 5LF 0141 336 2020 

Fleming & Reid 180 Hope Street  Glasgow G2 2UE 0141 331 1144 

Peter G. Farrell 70 Royston Road  Glasgow  G21 2NT 0141 552 0033 

Brown & Co. LSA, Fleming House, 134 Renfrew St  Glasgow  G3 6ST 0141 353 3354 

Kelly & Co. 184 Abercromby Street Bridgeton  Glasgow  G40 2RZ 0141 554 4141 

Dunlop, Allen & Co. 177 Saltmarket  Glasgow  G1 5LG 0141 552 1726 

Bird Semple 21 Blythswood Square  Glasgow G2 4BL 0141 304 3434 

Hamilton Burns & Company Carlton Buildings 63 Carlton Place  Glasgow  G5 9TW 0141 429 0600 

Lindsays  1 Royal Bank Place Buchanan Street Glasgow G1 3AA 0141 221 6551 

mailto:info@ceartas.org.uk
http://www.ceartas.org.uk/

